
Startliste
DM for Oldgirls/boys 2023

Odense, 13. maj

Tid Bane Navn Klub Kegler Afskrivning
12:00 1 Henning Jochumsen Hammelev 14:30

2 Jørn Nielsen Fidelitas
3 Robert Sørensen Hammelev
4 Niels P. Christensen Midtals
5 John Rask OK
6 Hans Henrik Andersen Fidelitas
7 Frits Lindberg Larsen OK
8 Niels Terp Fidelitas

12:50 1 Dennis Andersen OK 15:20
2 Ole Thygesen Skjold
3 Ole Rasmussen NK
4 Christian Børresen RKK
5 Jens Christensen Midtals
6 Arne Nielsen SKK
7 Johnny Steenholdt 8 OK Lyngby
8 Jens Rasmussen Madsby

13:40 1 12:00
2 Maria M. Mathiasen SKK
3 Birthe Rasmussen OK
4 Diane Thy Borregaard OK
5 Charlotte Schmidt SKK
6
7
8

14:30 1 Jens Thomas Jensen SKK 12:50
2 Leif Østergård 8 OK Lyngby
3 Gunner Nielsen Skjold
4 Carsten Juul NK
5 Klaus K. Andersen 8 OK Lyngby
6 Svend Aage Christensen Hammelev
7 Bent Garn Olsen NK
8 Michael Einfeldt RKK

15:20 1 Karl Vollesen FUT 13:40
2 Bent Folmer NK ‐

3 Jan Ohmeyer RKK ‐

4 Lars Schmidt-Petersen Fidelitas ‐

5 Flemming Rasmussen SK 79 12:00
6 Jan Hansen RKK -
7 Ole Nielsen Hammelev -
8 Erik Jensen SK 79 -



DM for Oldgirls par 2023
Odense, 13. maj

Plac Navn Klub 1 2 Total ialt
1 Charlotte Schmidt / Diane Thy Borregaard SKK / OK 0 0 0
2 Birthe Rasmussen / Maria M. Mathiasen OK / SKK 0 0 0



DM for Oldboys par 2023
Odense, 13. maj

Plac Navn Klub 1 2 Total ialt
1 Erik Jensen / Flemming Rasmussen SK 79 / SK 79 0 0 0
2 Bent Folmer / Bent Garn Olsen NK / NK 0 0 0
3 Carsten Juul / Jens Thomas Jensen NK / SKK 0 0 0
4 Arne Nielsen / Ole Rasmussen SKK / NK 0 0 0
5 Dennis Andersen / Frits Lindberg Larsen OK / OK 0 0 0
6 John Rask / Christian Børresen OK / RKK 0 0 0
7 Jan Hansen / Jan Ohmeyer RKK / RKK 0 0 0
8 Michael Einfeldt / Klaus K. Andersen RKK / 8 OK Lyngby 0 0 0
9 Leif Østergård / Johnny Steenholdt 8 OK Lyngby / 8 OK Lyngby 0 0 0
10 Ole Nielsen / Lars Schmidt-Petersen Hammelev / Fidelitas 0 0 0
11 Karl Vollesen / Svend Aage Christensen FUT / Hammelev 0 0 0
12 Gunner Nielsen / Jens Rasmussen Skjold / Madsby 0 0 0
13 Jens Christensen / Ole Thygesen Midtals / Skjold 0 0 0
14 Niels Terp / Hans Henrik Andersen Fidelitas / Fidelitas 0 0 0
15 Niels P. Christensen / Robert Sørensen Midtals / Hammelev 0 0 0
16 Jørn Nielsen / Henning Jochumsen Fidelitas / Hammelev 0 0 0


